OTHER HAY SUPPLY AND DEMAND BALANCE SHEET

U.S., Annual 03/28/24
4,112
Year Season Supply Disap.
Beginning Stocks  Other Hay Disapp- Ending Acres Average per per
May 1 May 1 Production Supply earance Stocks Harvested Yield Price RCAU ? RCAU RCAU
———————————————————— Milion Tons ------------------  Mill. Acres  Ton/Acre $/Ton Million
1993/94 9.7 66.6 76.3 66.3 10.0 35.02 1.90 67.40 76.5 1.00 0.87
1994/95 10.0 69.0 79.0 69.5 9.5 34.68 1.99 67.90 78.0 1.01 0.89
1995/96 9.5 70.1 79.7 70.2 9.4 35.36 1.98 65.40 78.1 1.02 0.90
1996/97 9.4 70.6 80.1 71.9 8.2 36.96 1.91 76.50 76.4 1.05 0.94
1997/98 8.2 74.0 82.2 71.6 10.6 37.53 1.97 75.70 74.9 1.10 0.96
1998/99 10.6 69.5 80.1 68.7 11.4 36.40 1.91 71.80 74.5 1.07 0.92
1999/00 114 75.3 86.7 73.1 13.6 39.17 1.92 66.80 73.2 1.18 1.00
2000/01 13.6 71.6 85.2 75.2 9.9 36.78 1.95 70.90 72.4 1.18 1.04
2001/02 9.9 76.4 86.4 75.4 11.0 39.70 1.93 73.30 72.1 1.20 1.05
2002/03 11.0 76.5 87.4 76.1 11.3 41.02 1.86 73.80 72.0 1.21 1.06
2003/04 11.3 81.3 92.6 79.2 134 39.85 2.04 70.90 70.3 1.32 1.13
2004/05 134 82.8 96.2 81.6 14.5 40.26 2.06 74.60 70.8 1.36 1.15
2005/06 145 74.9 89.4 78.8 10.6 39.29 1.91 81.40 71.6 1.25 1.10
2006/07 10.6 70.2 80.8 73.3 7.5 39.49 1.78 102.00 71.8 1.13 1.02
2007/08 7.5 77.0 84.5 73.2 11.3 39.88 1.93 110.00 71.5 1.18 1.02
2008/09 11.3 76.1 87.4 75.9 11.5 39.09 1.95 118.00 71.0 1.23 1.07
2009/10 115 76.6 88.1 77.2 10.9 38.53 1.99 97.30 70.5 1.25 1.10
2010/11 10.9 7.7 88.5 76.7 11.8 39.91 1.95 97.00 69.3 1.28 1.11
2011/12 11.8 65.9 7.7 67.0 10.7 36.44 1.81 132.00 68.0 1.14 0.98
2012/13 10.7 66.5 77.2 69.2 8.0 37.86 1.76 144.00 67.6 1.14 1.02
2013/14 8.0 77.8 85.8 74.8 11.0 40.22 1.93 139.00 66.6 1.29 1.12
2014/15 11.0 78.5 89.5 75.8 13.7 38.67 2.03 130.00 67.4 1.33 1.12
2015/16 13.7 75.5 89.3 75.2 14.1 36.67 2.06 121.00 69.5 1.28 1.08
2016/17 14.1 75.5 89.6 75.9 13.7 36.16 2.09 118.00 70.9 1.26 1.07
2017/18 13.7 72.4 86.1 77.5 8.7 35.77 2.02 120.00 71.0 1.21 1.09
2018/19 8.7 71.0 79.6 71.1 8.6 36.23 1.96 139.00 71.3 1.12 1.00
2019/20 8.6 74.0 82.5 70.8 11.7 35.68 2.07 135.00 70.5 1.17 1.00
2020/21 11.7 73.7 85.5 75.0 10.5 36.01 2.05 132.00 70.4 1.21 1.07
2021/22 105 69.9 80.3 70.6 9.8 34.97 2.00 153.00 69.0 1.16 1.02
2022/23 9.8 62.9 72.7 64.6 8.1 33.56 1.87 177.00 66.9 1.09 0.97
2023/24 ° 8.1 68.9 76.9 67.7 9.3 37.19 1.85 167.00 65.5 1.17 1.03
2024/25 ° 9.3 77.6 86.9 75.9 11.0 37.50 2.07 140.00 65.1 1.33 1.17

# Roughage Consuming Animal Unit
® projections
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